
Results of Community Safety Survey 

New Ross 7th March 2025  

 

Do you feel safe in the community where you live?       Yes  No   Not Sure   

 

 

Do you feel safe in the community where you work?        Yes  No   Not Sure   
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Do you feel safe in the community where you work

Yes No Not Sure N/A



 

Do you feel safe in the community where you socialise?       Yes  No   Not Sure   

 

 

County Wexford is a safe place.                                                 Yes  No   Not Sure   
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Have you ever been a victim of crime?                                      Yes    No    

 

 

 

Please list any community safety issues you may have. 
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Lack of Gardai

Insufficient street lighting

Burglary

More Community Text Alert

Lack of public bins

Drugs

More neighbourhood  watch

Afraid to go out at night

Anti social Behaviour
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Community Safety Issues



What would you like done to address community safety issues? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Male     

Female     

Other     

0-18yrs     

18-30yrs     

30-66yrs          

66+     

What is your ethnicity  ___________ 

 

36 Participants 

91% Irish  7% English   2% Cornish 

72% 66+yrs  27% 30-66yrs  80% Female  20% Male  

 

 

8

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

More Gardai on the beat

More Youth activities

Tackle drugs problem

More community text alert

Stiffer sentence for burglary

Increase street lighting

Tackle alcohol problem

Stop door to door callers

Increase penalties for Control of Dogs
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What needs to be done


